Float Switch
LFL4-*K-A2-*****
< Switch element: float switch with initiator, mercury-free
< Electrical connection with PNP output stage
< Limit value detection for fluids
< Sleeve design: small diameter, mounting through G1 tap hole
possible
< Ball design: high buoyancy

Users should take appropriate precautions when using accessories in explosion-hazardous areas.
The counter weights LFL-Z32 and LFL-Z33 must not be used in explosion-hazardous area.
Type Code
This overview does not mark options which are mutually exclusive.
L F L 4 – (1) K – A 2 – (2) – (3)
LFL4 Device
LFL4 Switching contact with switching ball
(1) Float
B Ball
C Sleeve
K Float material
K Plastic PP
A2 Electrical output
A2 PNP output stage
(2) Cable material
CSM CSM/CM
PUR PUR
TPK TPK
TPKF TPK flexible
(3) Cable length
03 3 m
05 5 m
06 6 m
10 10 m
Float Switch LFL4-*K-A2-*****
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
01
-2
4
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
01
-2
4
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 t1
99
40
1_
en
g.
pd
f
3Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Re